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*x*** Top 30 S.E.V.s

06-000-052-00
06-102-021-00
06-116-576-00
06-116-573-50
06-116-369-00
06-115-279-00
06-106-003-00
06-101-001-00
06-105-006-00
06-109-009-00
06-000-052-01
06-112-039-00
06-118-003-00
06-111-009-00
06-115-282-50
06-128-060-00
06-103-042-00
06-126-003-00
06-133-108-00
06-128-021-00
06-102-030-00
06-110-183-00
06-126-027-00
06-116-588-00
06-109-138-00
06-116-762-00
06-117-018-00
06-116-660-00
06-109-045-10
06-136-033-00

06-000-052-00
06-116-573-50
06-102-021-00
06-116-369-00
06-101-001-00
06-000-052-01
06-116-576-00
06-115-282-50
06-109-009-00
06-110-183-00
06-109-138-00
06-116-762-00
06-109-045-10
06-116-573-40
06-116-585-00
06-116-750-00
06-109-048-00
06-110-153-00
06-116-492-00
06-116-588-00
06-116-660-00
06-116-270-00
06-109-045-00
06-116-267-00
06-116-594-00
06-116-573-10

Taxable Values

CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY
HEISLER DUANE & SUSAN TRUST
DUCK LAKE COUNTRY CLUB

MATHIE CHERYL  TRUST
JAKUB"AS RON

DUCK LAKE COUNTRY CLUB
PIEPKOW PAUL & BLANCHE TRUST
CALHOUN COUNTY SPEEDWAY INV
STARTUP ALBERT TRUST

FOX EDWARD J & SHARON K TRUST
CONSUMERS ENERGY

MCMILLON HOYT & JUDY

BAHMER TIMOTHY& THOMAS
HEISLER DUANE & SUSAN TRUST
STUMPOS LANE & MERI

REED RAYMOND L & VICTORIA
BURKWALT FRED & EVELYN TRUST
WILSON DORIS, DORIS ,DAVID,SCOTT
HEISLER ELMER JR. TRUST

CLINE CARL

BIENZ ARTHER

CHARBONNEAU DANIEL & LILLIAN
TWICHELL JuDY

SCARBROUGH BETH

KENNEDY DENNIS & CAROL
BURNETT JOHN & MARTHA

ROEHRIG LOUIS & KATHLEEN TRUST
CRAM MARY

NEIDLINGER THOMAS & DARLENE
THOMAS & CYNTHIA

E

CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY
MATHIE CHERYL  TRUST
HEISLER DUANE & SUSAN TRUST
JAKUB"AS RON

CALHOUN COUNTY SPEEDWAY INV
CONSUMERS ENERGY

DUCK LAKE COUNTRY CLUB
STUMPOS LANE & MERI

FOX EDWARD J & SHARON K TRUST
CHARBONNEAU DANIEL & LILLIAN
KENNEDY DENNIS & CAROL
BURNETT JOHN & MARTHA
NEIDLINGER THOMAS & DARLENE
PORTER DONALD JR.& JULIE
HOAGLIN DONALD & KAREN
SHAFER ESTHER TRUST

COUNTRYWIDE HOME LOANS SERVICING,

LINCICOME JON & DENICE

ROWAN JOHN E & JOANNE G TRUST
SCARBROUGH BETH

CRAM MARY

BAYLIS-HUNT VIVIAN

PETERS DALE, NANCY TRUST
BILICKE KENT & JOAN

CALVARUSO JOSEPH S

MATHIE CHERYL REVOCABLE TRUST
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736,980
546,300
519,000
438,200
310,800
306,900
296,800
289,800
285,800
284,600
276,230
267,900
259,000
257,600
255,500
241,200
233,700
232,800
230,700
228,700
226,600
226,200
226,200
220,600
218,600
216,100
213,700
213,000
212,000
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06-116-618-00 WHEELER DAVID & MARY TRUST $ 163,000
06-121-018-00 BOULANGER E.RODNEY TRUST $ 162,300
06-109-135-00 BUMSTEAD MICHAEL & CATHERINE TRUST $ 161,400
06-115-159-00 TIDD JAMES & SHIRLEY $ 160,600
*x*x*x*  Top 30 Owners by Taxable Value *****

CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY has 903,230 Taxable Value in 13 Parcel(s)
THE POWER SIBLINGS has 746,320 Taxable Value in 40 Parcel(s)
HEISLER DUANE & SUSAN TRUST has 620,270 Taxable Value in 3 Parcel(s)
DUCK LAKE COUNTRY CLUB has 502,230 Taxable Value in 3 Parcel(s)
MATHIE CHERYL  TRUST has 438,200 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
JAKUB®"AS RON has 315,070 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel(s)
ENGLAND JAMES & LORETTA has 307,190 Taxable Value in 16 Parcel(s)
CALHOUN COUNTY SPEEDWAY INV has 289,800 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
CONSUMERS ENERGY has 276,230 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
BIENZ ARTHER has 262,800 Taxable Value in 7 Parcel(s)
RABAKON SCOTT has 259,010 Taxable Value in 3 Parcel(s)
HEISLER ELMER JR. TRUST has 255,580 Taxable Value in 10 Parcel(s)
STUMPOS LANE & MERI has 255,500 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
FOX EDWARD J & SHARON K TRUST has 237,990 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
WOODS DONALD has 229,660 Taxable Value in 5 Parcel(s)
HEISLER MICHAEL has 226,550 Taxable Value in 11 Parcel(s)
CHARBONNEAU DANIEL & LILLIAN has 226,200 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
KUBIAK MARTIN & LINDA has 221,740 Taxable Value in 7 Parcel(s)
CRAM MARY has 220,740 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel(s)
KENNEDY DENNIS & CAROL has 218,600 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
BURNETT JOHN & MARTHA has 216,100 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
NEIDLINGER THOMAS & DARLENE has 212,000 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
COUNTRYWIDE HOME LOANS SERVICING, L has 208,000 Taxable Value in 3 Parcel(s)
PORTER DONALD JR.& JULIE has 202,700 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
LINCICOME JON & DENICE has 199,580 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel(s)
MEAD BRIAN & VICKI TRUST has 195,200 Taxable Value in 4 Parcel(s)
WILSON WANDA JAMES has 191,000 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel(s)
HOAGLIN DONALD & KAREN has 185,300 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
HEISLER ELMER JR TRUST has 184,560 Taxable Value in 6 Parcel(s)
SHAFER ESTHER TRUST has 183,100 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)

*xx*x*  Top 30 Owners by S.E.V. Value *****

THE POWER SIBLINGS has 1,401,200 S.E.V. Value in 40 Parcel(s)
CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY has 1,110,960 S.E.V. Value in 13 Parcel(s)
HEISLER DUANE & SUSAN TRUST has 986,000 S.E.V. Value in 3 Parcel(s)
DUCK LAKE COUNTRY CLUB has 921,850 S.E.V. Value in 3 Parcel(s)
HEISLER ELMER JR. TRUST has 859,800 S.E.V. Value in 10 Parcel(s)
HEISLER MICHAEL has 678,800 S.E.V. Value in 11 Parcel(s)
KUBIAK MARTIN & LINDA has 650,600 S.E.V. Value in 7 Parcel(s)
BIENZ ARTHER has 600,400 S.E.V. Value in 7 Parcel(s)
WOODS DONALD has 544,300 S.E.V. Value in 5 Parcel(s)
ENGLAND JAMES & LORETTA has 497,800 S.E.V. Value in 16 Parcel(s)
HEISLER ELMER JR TRUST has 490,800 S.E.V. Value in 6 Parcel(s)
HEISLER JAMES & CYNTHIA has 445,800 S.E.V. Value in 5 Parcel(s)
MATHIE CHERYL  TRUST has 438,200 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
HEISLER LESTER has 395,400 S.E.V. Value in 3 Parcel(s)
KIESTER DALE has 366,700 S.E.V. Value in 3 Parcel(s)
BIENZ NATHAN & HOWARD has 355,700 S.E.V. Value in 4 Parcel(s)
WILSON C & SONS INC has 350,200 S.E.V. Value in 4 Parcel(s)
REED RAYMOND L & VICTORIA has 341,700 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel(s)
HEISLER JAMES L & CYNTHIA A has 317,600 S.E.V. Value in 3 Parcel(s)
MASTERNAK EDWARD & GERTRUDE has 317,300 S.E.V. Value in 4 Parcel(s)
JAKUB®"AS RON has 315,500 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel(s)
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PIEPKOW PAUL & BLANCHE TRUST
CLINE CARL

BURKWALT FRED & EVELYN TRUST
WILSON SCOTT

CALHOUN COUNTY SPEEDWAY INV
CRAM MARY

STARTUP ALBERT TRUST

FOX EDWARD J & SHARON K TRUST
RABAKON SCOTT

***x**  Top 30 Owners by Acreage
HEISLER ELMER JR. TRUST
HEISLER MICHAEL

KUBIAK MARTIN & LINDA

BIENZ ARTHER

HEISLER JAMES & CYNTHIA

WOODS DONALD

HEISLER ELMER JR TRUST
HEISLER DUANE & SUSAN TRUST
ENGLAND JAMES & LORETTA
HEISLER LESTER

KIESTER DALE

CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY
WILSON C & SONS INC

BIENZ NATHAN & HOWARD
BURKWALT FRED & EVELYN TRUST
REED RAYMOND L & VICTORIA
HEISLER JAMES

PIEPKOW PAUL & BLANCHE TRUST
HEISLER JAMES L & CYNTHIA A
STARTUP ALBERT TRUST

BAHMER TIMOTHY& THOMAS
HEISLER ELMER JR. TRUST
WILSON SCOTT

MASTERNAK EDWARD & GERTRUDE
MCMILLON HOYT & JuDY

WILSON DORIS, DORIS ,DAVID,SCOTT
CLINE CARL

CORTRIGHT JEROLD

FREDERICKS OF PRAIRIE LAKE LLC
THOMAS & CYNTHIA
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